
The Downs Group Spring Show 

2nd April 2017 
Judges 

Mrs A. Foster / Mr S. Rendall 

 

Standard intermediate 

 1st Ceann Boadicea Mrs B.M. Jacques  

 2nd Somahouse Trooper Mrs A.J. Page 

 3rd Buxted Ellie May Mesdames J. Russell & G. Russell-Woodwar 

 

Standard novice 

 1st Ceann Boadicea Mrs B.M. Jacques  

 2nd Buxted Medallion Man Mrs A. Page 

 

Standard colt or filly, yearling 

 1st Buxted Medallion Man Mrs A. Page 

 2nd Buxted Vanity Fair D. Elphick 

 

Standard colt or filly, 2 yrs 

 1st Buxted Nimrod Miss R. Bundock 

 

Standard colt or filly, 3 yrs 

 1st Champlers Rose Petal Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 

 2nd Cranford Fantasia Messrs Hart & Whitmee 

 

Standard gelding 

 1st Lloegr Demetri Mrs S. Petitpierre 

 

Standard mare 

 1st Champlers Victoria Mesdames Pickett & Sargeant 

 2nd Somahouse Holly Mrs A. Page 

 3rd Melliver Jewel R. Hodson 

 

Standard stallion 

 1st Buxted Darius Mrs A.J. Page 

 

Young handler 

 1st Zen Fairhurst 

 2nd S. Burt 

 3rd Ella Fairhurst 

 

Lead rein 

 1st Hawkdale Klansman Lucy Rose 

 2nd Buxted Elsa Amber Bryce 

 3rd Melliver Jewel George Hodson 

 

First ridden 

 1st Cranford Hector Florence Taylor 

 

Standard Junior Champion Champlers Rose Petal  

Reserve Standard Junior Champion  Buxted Vanity Fair  

Standard Champion Champlers Victoria  

Reserve Standard Champion Somahouse Holly  

 

 



Miniature newcomer 

 1st Jambarrie Tinker Bell Mr M. Whitehouse 

 2nd Fairy Ianthe Countess De La Warr 

 3rd Fairy Rembrandt Mrs C Neale 

 

Miniature intermediate 

 1st Snelsmore Pavarotti Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 

 2nd Shawdene Bouloux Escargot Mrs G.E. Mather 

 3rd Walstead Rupert Mrs S. Burt 

 

Miniature novice 

 1st Balmedie Fettle C. & J. Wady 

 2nd Witcombe Illusion Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 

 3rd Padbrook Zest Mrs M. Bourner 

 

Miniature colt or filly, yearling 

 1st Balmedie Freebie C. & J. Wady 

 

Miniature colt or filly, 2 yrs 

 1st Shandwick Paloma Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Buxted Poldark Mrs R. Rands 

 3rd Snelsmore Spectre Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 

 

Miniature colt or filly, 3 yrs 

 1st Shawdene Hermes Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Jambarrie Tinker Bell Mr M. Whitehouse 

 3rd Fairy Ianthe Countess De La Warr 

 

Miniature gelding, 3 yrs and under 

 1st Fairy Rembrandt Mrs C Neale 

 

Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Walstead Rupert Mrs S. Burt 

 2nd Buxted Pegasus Mrs R. Rands 

 

Miniature mare 

 1st Fairy Fieldmouse Countess De La Warr 

 2nd Snelsmore Lalique Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 

 3rd Shawdene Bouloux Escargot Mrs G.E. Mather 

 

Miniature stallion 

 1st Snelsmore Pavarotti Mr & Mrs C.T. Percy 

 

Open solid colour 

 1st Shawdene Damson Mrs G.E. Mather 

 2nd Somahouse Holly Mrs A.J. Page 

 3rd Buxted Darius Mrs A.J. Page 

 

Open black 

 1st Fairy Rembrandt Mrs C. Neale 

 

Miniature Junior Champion Shawdene Hermes  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion  Shandwick Paloma  

Miniature Champion Shawdene Hermes  

Reserve Miniature Champion Snelsmore Pavarotti  

 



Ridden Champion Cranford Hector  

Reserve Ridden Champion Hawkdale Klansman  

 

Supreme Champion Champlers Victoria  

Reserve Supreme Champion Shawdene Hermes  

 

Best Gelding  Lloegr Demetri  

Reserve  Walstead Rupert  

 


